XL TIMING PULLEYS

0.200” Trapezoidal Pitch
For 3/8” Wide Belts
Hubless With Flanges
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Aluminum
Clear Anodized

Finished Bore

No. Pitch | Out. | Flange 5 Overall
ore
Part Number of |Type| Dia. | Dia. Dia. (in) Length Set Screw
in
Teeth (in) (in) (in) (in)

20XL037-3FA3 20 3F [1.273|1.253| 1.500 | 0.250 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

20XL037-3FA4 20 3F [1.273|1.253| 1.500 | 0.313 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

20XL037-3FA5 20 3F | 1.273(1.253| 1.500 [ 0.375 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

20XL037-3FA6 20 3F [1.273|1.253 | 1.500 | 0.500 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

20XL037-3FA7 20 3F [1.273|1.253| 1.500 | 0.625 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

21XL037-3FA3 21 3F [1.3371.317] 1.563 | 0.250 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

21XL037-3FA4 21 3F | 1.337(1.317| 1.563 [ 0.313 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° |l0vera"I|
21XL037-3FAS 21 3F [1.3371.317] 1.563 | 0.375 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° Length

21XL037-3FA6 21 3F | 1.337(1.317| 1.563 [ 0.500 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

22XL037-3FA3 | 22 | 3F |1.401|1.381| 1.625 | 0.250 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° Using Lean Manufacturing and

22XL037-3FA4 | 22 | 3F | 1.401|1.381| 1.625 | 0.313 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° CONWIP production control

22X1037-3FA5 | 22 | 3F |1.4011.381| 1.625 | 0.375 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° systems, B&B Manufacturing

22XL037-3FA6 | 22 | 3F | 1.401|1.381| 1.625 | 0.500 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° strives to eliminate waste in

24XL037-3FA3 24 3F [1.528 | 1.508 | 1.750 | 0.250 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

costs, tooling and processes.
24X1037-3FA4 | 24 | 3F |1.528|1.508| 1.750 | 0.313 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

B&B Manufacturing constantly
24X1037-3FA5 | 24 | 3F |1.528|1.508| 1.750 | 0.375 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

24XL037-3FA6 24 3F | 1.528 (1.508 | 1.750 [ 0.500 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° monitors our processes in an effort

28XL037-3FA3 | 28 | 3F |1.783|1.763| 2.000 | 0.250 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° to continuously improve our lead

28XL037-3FA4 28 3F | 1.783(1.763| 2.000 [ 0.313 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° times, quality control, and costs.

28XL037-3FA5 28 3F 1.783 | 1.763 | 2.000 | 0.375 | 0.563 2x8-32 @ 90° By combining Lean Manufacturing

28XL037-3FA6 28 3F | 1.783(1.763| 2.000 [ 0.500 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90 with a CONWIP (A hybr|d push-pull
30XL037-3FA3 30 3F [1.9101.890| 2.125 | 0.250 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

kanban system) production control

30XL037-3FA4 30 3F | 1.910(1.890| 2.125 [ 0.313 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

30XL037-3FA5 30 3F [1.9101.890| 2.125 | 0.375 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° system, B&B ManUfaCturlng IS

30XL037-3FA6 | 30 | 3F |1.910|1.890| 2.125 | 0.500 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° constantly improving upon our

30XL037-3FA7 | 30 | 3F |1.910|1.890| 2.125 | 0.625 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° Just in Time production strategy

32XL037-3FA3 32 3F [2.037]2.017| 2.250 | 0.250 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° to deliver precision mechanical

32XL037-3FA4 32 3F | 2.037(2.017| 2.250 | 0.313 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90 components and Power

32XL037-3FA5 | 32 | 3F |2.037 [2.017| 2.250 | 0.375 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° . .
Transmission parts to our clients

32XL037-3FA6 32 3F | 2.037 | 2.017| 2.250 | 0.500 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90°

when they need them.
32XL037-3FA7 | 32 | 3F |2.0372.017| 2.250 | 0.625 | 0.563 | 2x8-32 @ 90° y

www.bbman.com 23 1-888-889-1896





